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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eott BatAs RStESEG
396.01 - 400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 207 1.58% 9206 70.35%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01 - 196 186 1.42% 9392 71.77%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01 - 192 185 1.41% 9577 73.19%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01- 188 190 1.45% 9767 74.64%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01 - 184 193 1.47% 9960 76.11%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 173 1.32% 10133 77.43%
372.01- 376 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 172.01-176 166 1.27% 10299 78.70%
368.01-372 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 168.01-172 182 1.39% 10481 80.09%
364.01 - 368 9 0.07% 13 0.10% 164.01 - 168 161 1.23% 10642 81.32%
360.01 - 364 21 0.16% 34 0.26% 160.01 - 164 175 1.34% 10817 82.66%
356.01 - 360 25 0.19% 59 0.45% 156.01 - 160 166 1.27% 10983 83.93%
352.01 - 356 48 0.37% 107 0.82% 152.01 - 156 163 1.25% 11146 85.17%
348.01 - 352 68 0.52% 175 1.34% 148.01 - 152 165 1.26% 1131 86.44%
344.01 - 348 98 0.75% 273 2.09% 144.01-148 122 0.93% 11433 87.37%
340.01 - 344 128 0.98% 401 3.06% 140.01 - 144 125 0.96% 11558 88.32%
336.01 - 340 164 1.25% 565 4.32% 136.01 - 140 86 0.66% 11644 88.98%
332.01-336 186 1.42% 751 5.74% 132.01-136 104 0.79% 11748 89.78%
328.01 - 332 218 1.67% 969 7.40% 128.01-132 112 0.86% 11860 90.63%
324.01-328 224 1.71% 1193 9.12% 124.01-128 85 0.65% 11945 91.28%
320.01- 324 221 1.69% 1414 10.81% 120.01-124 72 0.55% 12017 91.83%
316.01- 320 271 2.07% 1685 12.88% 116.01 - 120 84 0.64% 12101 92.47%
312.01-316 272 2.08% 1957 14.95% 112.01-116 70 0.53% 12171 93.01%
308.01-312 266 2.03% 2223 16.99% 108.01-112 47 0.36% 12218 93.37%
304.01 - 308 252 1.93% 2475 18.91% 104.01 - 108 50 0.38% 12268 93.75%
300.01 - 304 266 2.03% 2741 20.95% 100.01 - 104 43 0.33% 12311 94.08%
296.01 - 300 249 1.90% 2990 22.85% 96.01-100 37 0.28% 12348 94.36%
292.01 - 296 264 2.02% 3254 24.87% 92.01 - 96 36 0.28% 12384 94.64%
288.01-292 264 2.02% 3518 26.88% 88.01-92 31 0.24% 12415 94.87%
284.01 - 288 249 1.90% 3767 28.79% 84.01-88 23 0.18% 12438 95.05%
280.01 - 284 281 2.15% 4048 30.93% 80.01 -84 22 0.17% 12460 95.22%
276.01-280 238 1.82% 4286 32.75% 76.01-80 21 0.16% 12481 95.38%
272.01-276 264 2.02% 4550 34.77% 72.01-76 18 0.14% 12499 95.51%
268.01-272 259 1.98% 4809 36.75% 68.01-72 9 0.07% 12508 95.58%
264.01 - 268 244 1.86% 5053 38.61% 64.01 - 68 6 0.05% 12514 95.63%
260.01 - 264 308 2.35% 5361 40.97% 60.01 - 64 5 0.04% 12519 95.67%
256.01 - 260 248 1.90% 5609 42.86% 56.01 - 60 7 0.05% 12526 95.72%
252.01 - 256 261 1.99% 5870 44.86% 52.01- 56 7 0.05% 12533 95.77%
248.01 - 252 244 1.86% 6114 46.72% 48.01 - 52 4 0.03% 12537 95.80%
244.01 - 248 252 1.93% 6366 48.65% 44.01-48 6 0.05% 12543 95.85%
240.01 - 244 275 2.10% 6641 50.75% 40.01-44 1 0.01% 12544 95.86%
236.01 - 240 270 2.06% 6911 52.81% 36.01-40 1 0.01% 12545 95.87%
232.01-236 257 1.96% 7168 54.78% 32.01-36 3 0.02% 12548 95.89%
228.01-232 254 1.94% 7422 56.72% 28.01-32 1 0.01% 12549 95.90%
224.01-228 245 1.87% 7667 58.59% 24.01-28 2 0.02% 12551 95.91%
220.01-224 242 1.85% 7909 60.44% 20.01-24 2 0.02% 12553 95.93%
216.01-220 239 1.83% 8148 62.27% 16.01 - 20 1 0.01% 12554 95.93%
212.01-216 215 1.64% 8363 63.91% 12.01-16 2 0.02% 12556 95.95%
208.01-212 200 1.53% 8563 65.44% 8.01-12 2 0.02% 12558 95.97%
204.01 - 208 204 1.56% 8767 67.00% 4.01-8 0 0.00% 12558 95.97%

200.01 - 204 232 1.77% 8999 68.77% 0-4 528 4.03% 13086 100.00%



